

2023 - 2024 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Catholic	Community	Capital Fee	Student/	Senior Fee
Tuition	Tuition	(Per Family)	Administration Fees:	
\$11,421	\$15,573	\$650	\$625	\$216

Multiple Child Discount: (applies to tuition only)

Second Child: 10% Third Child: 25%

Application Fee: New Students ONLY - \$130

• Registration Fee: New Students ONLY - \$150

- Payment Schedule: You will be able to choose one of three schedules on the FACTS Family Portal.
 Payment will be via electronic draft from either an authorized bank account or credit card, beginning June, 2023. A 2.95% fee will be added for credit card usage. A \$30 fee will be charged for any returned item.
- Tuition Surcharge: Catholic families who are members of parishes outside the Diocese of Charlotte will be assessed a \$500 per child surcharge in addition to the tuition.
- Affordability: Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School strives to provide assistance to families in need each school year. BMCHS contracts with FACTS Management Company to review and advise allocation amounts based on family submitted information. The application deadline is March 31, 2023. Recipients of awarded funding will be notified by April 30th. Financial Assistance is applied in accordance with the payment schedule chosen. The balance of awarded funding will be forfeited if a student withdraws from the school. Families need to reapply for Financial Assistance on an annual basis.
- Please note that there may be additional fees based upon coursework students take and/or
 participation in school activities. Those groups/organizations will communicate these fees as needed.
- There is an additional fee for transportation. Please check the website for the necessary forms.